
Appendix B Community Wellbeing Progress Update March 2022 

 

Action CW1.3 – Support more people to live independently for as long as they choose through 
efficient delivery of housing related grant schemes   

 

South Hams (end of Quarter 3)  

Approved; 92 Disabled Facilities Grants (showers, ramps etc)  + 40 Stair lifts = 132 grants approved in 

total  

Total allocated 2021/22  £1,196,498 

Estimated Costs  £518,650.00 

Committed Costs             £262,674.37 

Paid to date          £571,016.74  

                

Total Paid and Committed = £ 967,081.69 

 


